
+--- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - COMPOSICION QUIMICA --- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -+

COLADA      ESPECIFICACION                 C        MN       P         S        CU       CR       NI        MO       V        NB/CB    TI        CA

151300      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-03       0 .160    0 .450    0 .010    0 .005    0 .030    0 .030    0 .030    0 .005    0 .002    0 .001    0 .002

250833      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-03       0 .150    0 .650    0 .015    0 .007    0 .020    0 .030    0 .030    0 .009    0 .005    0 .002    0 .003

251420      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-03       0 .159    0 .460    0 .014    0 .007    0 .020    0 .020    0 .030    0 .004    0 .004    0 .001    0 .002

251507      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-03       0 .150    0 .430    0 .017    0 .006    0 .020    0 .020    0 .030    0 .006    0 .003    0 .002    0 .002

251704      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-03       0 .160    0 .430    0 .015    0 .007    0 .020    0 .020    0 .030    0 .007    0 .004    0 .001    0 .003

251919      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-03       0 .150    0 .470    0 .014    0 .006    0 .050    0 .020    0 .040    0 .009    0 .003    0 .001    0 .003    0 .0005

251921      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-03       0 .150    0 .460    0 .012    0 .009    0 .020    0 .030    0 .040    0 .007    0 .003    0 .001    0 .003    0 .0006

450329      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-03       0 .129    0 .370    0 .013    0 .011    0 .020    0 .030    0 .030    0 .008    0 .004    0 .003    0 .002

+--- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - PRUEBAS AL PRODUCTO --- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg. )    L .ELASTICO      R.TENSION       %ELON.          T.ELONG.         DIR.

151300          4040            12310591        1 .0000           39.125(KSI)      67.403(KSI)      28(%)           8                90

151300          4040            12310592        1 .0000           39.125(KSI)      67.403(KSI)      28(%)           8                90

250833          6021            12310381        0 .7500           41.108(KSI)      62.725(KSI)      26(%)           8                90

250833          6022            12423871        0 .7500           35.308(KSI)      55.136(KSI)      29(%)           8                90

251420          6060            12021382        0 .7500           36.496(KSI)      61.054(KSI)      25(%)           8                90

251420          6060            12021383        0 .7500           36.496(KSI)      61.054(KSI)      25(%)           8                90

251420          6080            12021373        0 .7500           36.278(KSI)      60.463(KSI)      25(%)           8                90

251507          5140            12310431        0 .7500           36.855(KSI)      60.244(KSI)      29(%)           8                90

251507          5150            12310421        0 .7500           36.965(KSI)      60.376(KSI)      28(%)           8                90

251704          6050            12303781        1 .0000           36.742(KSI)      60.216(KSI)      31(%)           8                90

251704          6050            12303782        1 .0000           36.742(KSI)      60.216(KSI)      31(%)           8                90

251704          6060            12303761        1 .0000           37.614(KSI)      60.912(KSI)      29(%)           8                90

251704          6060            12303762        1 .0000           37.614(KSI)      60.912(KSI)      29(%)           8                90

251704          6080            12303751        1 .0000           49.668(KSI)      74.110(KSI)      27(%)           8                90

251919          3070            12440551        1 .5000           47.997(KSI)      67.995(KSI)      28(%)           8                90

251921          3050            12440571        1 .5000           46.994(KSI)      66.983(KSI)      27(%)           8                90

450329          5041            12423883        0 .7500           42.050(KSI)      61.888(KSI)      29(%)           8                90

450329          5043            12310401        0 .7500           35.790(KSI)      56.636(KSI)      28(%)           8                90

450329          5043            12310402        0 .7500           35.790(KSI)      56.636(KSI)      28(%)           8                90

450329          6041            12310391        0 .7500           34.933(KSI)      55.892(KSI)      29(%)           8                90

450329          6041            12310392        0 .7500           34.933(KSI)      55.892(KSI)      29(%)           8                90

450329          6041            12310393        0 .7500           34.933(KSI)      55.892(KSI)      29(%)           8                90

450329          6042            12423851        0 .7500           39.025(KSI)      55.602(KSI)      28(%)           8                90

450329          6042            12423852        0 .7500           39.025(KSI)      55.602(KSI)      28(%)           8                90
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CC-03-F-02-A
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+--- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - PRODUCTO EMBARCADO --- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg. )    ANCHO(Plg. )      LARGO(Plg. )      NORMA                           PEDIDO          PARTIDA

151300          4040            12310591        1 .0000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000180

151300          4040            12310592        1 .0000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000180

250833          6021            12310381        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

250833          6022            12423871        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

251420          6060            12021382        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B1369           000020

251420          6060            12021383        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B1369           000020

251420          6080            12021373        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B1369           000020

251507          5140            12310431        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

251507          5150            12310421        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

251704          6050            12303781        1 .0000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B1369           000030

251704          6050            12303782        1 .0000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B1369           000030

251704          6060            12303761        1 .0000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B1369           000030

251704          6060            12303762        1 .0000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B1369           000030

251704          6080            12303751        1 .0000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B1369           000030

251919          3070            12440551        1 .5000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000190

251921          3050            12440571        1 .5000           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000190

450329          5041            12423883        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

450329          5043            12310401        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

450329          5043            12310402        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

450329          6041            12310391        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

450329          6041            12310392        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

450329          6041            12310393        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

450329          6042            12423851        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

450329          6042            12423852        0 .7500           72.0000         240.0000        A-20                            B0771           000170

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ENTREGA          PED.CLIENTE

151300          4040            12310591        1000650874       100000845

151300          4040            12310592        1000650874       100000845

250833          6021            12310381        1000650874       100000845

250833          6022            12423871        1000650874       100000845

251420          6060            12021382        1000650874       100001045

251420          6060            12021383        1000650874       100001045

251420          6080            12021373        1000650874       100001045

251507          5140            12310431        1000650874       100000845

251507          5150            12310421        1000650874       100000845
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+--- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - PRODUCTO EMBARCADO --- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ENTREGA          PED.CLIENTE

251704          6050            12303781        1000650874       100001045

251704          6050            12303782        1000650874       100001045

251704          6060            12303761        1000650874       100001045

251704          6060            12303762        1000650874       100001045

251704          6080            12303751        1000650874       100001045

251919          3070            12440551        1000650874       100000845

251921          3050            12440571        1000650874       100000845

450329          5041            12423883        1000650874       100000845

450329          5043            12310401        1000650874       100000845

450329          5043            12310402        1000650874       100000845

450329          6041            12310391        1000650874       100000845

450329          6041            12310392        1000650874       100000845

450329          6041            12310393        1000650874       100000845

450329          6042            12423851        1000650874       100000845

450329          6042            12423852        1000650874       100000845

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

+--- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FIN DE DATOS --- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -+
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